
Credentialing Specialist County Assignments

Specialist Email address Phone Number Assigned Counties

Glen Barrows glen.barrows1@wyo.gov (307) 262-3170

Big Horn, Campbell, Crook,
Hot Springs, Johnson,
Sheridan, Washakie,
Weston

Jaime Cureton jaime.cureton@wyo.gov (307) 235-1182
Albany, Carbon, Converse,
Lincoln, Sweetwater, Uinta

Andrea Highland andrea.highland@wyo.gov (307) 777-3322
Goshen, Laramie, Niobrara,
Platte

Shirley Lueders shirley.lueders@wyo.gov (307) 684-4551
Fremont, Park, Sublette,
Teton

Tawnya Mortenson tawnya.mortenson@wyo.gov (307) 237-3890 Natrona

Alice Esquibel
Provider Credentialing Assistant Manager
alice.esquibel@wyo.gov
(307) 777-7861

Vacant
Provider Support Unit Manager
TBD
(307) 777-2525
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